
Sr.No Student Name Mother Name Year Eligibility No List ID

1 BABAR ANKITA GOKUL JAYASHRI 1 12018409859 T009389

2 BAVKAR NEHA SANTOSH UJJWALA 1 12018409872 T009389

3 BODRE SANKET SUBHASH ULKA 1 12018409856 T009389

4 CHANDANKAR ARTI SATISH SAVITA 1 12018409863 T009389

5 CHAVAN SWATI RAMDAS VAISHALI 1 12018409860 T009389

6 DESHMUKH KOMAL NAVNATH AARTI 1 12018409846 T009389

7 GAIKWAD RUTUJA BALASO SARASWATI 1 12018409851 T009389

8 GHADGE SWAPNALI DILIP PRATIBHA 1 12018409867 T009389

9 GURGUDE KOMAL JOTIRAM ANITA 1 12018409845 T009389

10 JADHAV RANJIT BAJI SEETABAI 1 12018409848 T009389

11 JADHAV TANUJA NANASO ROHINI 1 12018409862 T009389

12 KHAIRE SANJIVANI DATTATRAY VAISHALI 1 12018409873 T009389

13 KHANDAGALE SAGAR DADASO VIDHYA 1 12018409866 T009389

14 KOKATE ARUNA BALASO SUREKHA 1 12018409871 T009389

15 KOKATE ASHWINI ASHOK SUSHMA 1 12018409861 T009389

16 KOKATE KRUSHANA DNYANDEV MALAN 1 12018409849 T009389

17 KUMBHAR PRATHMESH HARIDAS MANISHA 1 12018409847 T009389

18 LAVAND ABHIJIT ARJUN MAYA 1 12018409876 T009389

19 MANE LATA POPAT SANJIVANI 1 12018409857 T009389

20 MANE DESHMUKH PUJA RAMCHANDRA SUMAN 1 12018409855 T009389

21 MARKAD AKASH SHIVAJI REKHA 1 12018409854 T009389

22 MISAL RADHA DHANAJI BHARATI 1 12018409852 T009389

23 MISAL SURAJ VASANT CHHAYA 1 12018409870 T009389

24 NARSALE OM PRAKASH ROHINI 1 12018409850 T009389

25 NARUTE JYOTI NAVANATH SARIKA 1 12018409874 T009389

26 NIKAM RUTUJA HANMANT JAYASHREE 1 12018250147 T006971

27 PANSARE VIJAY BALASO JAYSHREE 1 12018409868 T009389

28 PAWAR KOMAL ANKUSH VAISHALI 1 12018409865 T009389

29 RASTE NUTAN DILIP MANISHA 1 12018409853 T009389

30 SHINDE KAJAL ASHOK SUVARNA 1 12018409869 T009389

31 TIPALE SANDHYARANI SHIVAJI ARUNA 1 12018409864 T009389

32 WAGH ASHVINI BHARAT USHA 1 12018409875 T009389

33 WALEKAR RANI SHIVAJI JAYSHRI 1 12018389011 T009120

1 of 1 9/25/2023 5:34:45 PMCollege Unipune ID: CAAP020190

Eligibility Numbers List for Academic Year : 2018-2019
 For Course: B.Com.



Sr.No Student Name Mother Name Year Eligibility No List ID

1 BAGAL SAMADHAN MAHADEV VARSHARANI 1 12018409935 T009388

2 BHOSALE MONIKA SARJERAO SANGEETA 1 12018409916 T009388

3 BODAKE PRACHI SHAHAJI SHARADA 1 12018409899 T009388

4 BODAKE  SNEHAL SHAHAJI ALKA 1 12018409927 T009388

5 BORATE PANKAJ SHARAD LATA 1 12018409925 T009388

6 BORATE SONALI SANJAY SHOBHA 1 12018409932 T009388

7 CHANDANKAR KAJAL SHIVAJI VAISHALI 1 12018409890 T009388

8 CHANDANKAR SHWETA SITARAM RASIKA 1 12018409898 T009388

9 CHANDANKAR SNEHAL DADASAHEB VAISHALI 1 12018409937 T009388

10 CHAVAN HARSHVARDHAN BALASAHEB SAJEBAI 1 12018409946 T009388

11 CHAVAN SARITA SOMNATH SUREKHA 1 12018409893 T009388

12 CHAVAN TRUPTI BHAGAVAT MINAKSHI 1 12018409930 T009388

13 DANGE  KOMAL  AJINATH ANITA 1 12018409911 T009388

14 DEOKAR MONALI MAHADEO MINAKSHI 1 12018409892 T009388

15 DESHMANE VAISHNAVI VIVEK CHAYA 1 12018409948 T009388

16 EKATPURE PRADIP UMESH KANCHAN 1 12018409900 T009388

17 GAIKWAD JYOTI SADASHIV KAMAL 1 12018389055 T009121

18 GAIKWAD MONALI VILAS SWATI 1 12018409889 T009388

19 GHADAGE AKASH PRAKASH RESHMA 1 12018409905 T009388

20 GHADAGE VISHAL VILAS SHAMAL 1 12018409904 T009388

21 GHOGARE GANESH RAVINDRA KAUSHALYA 1 12018409886 T009388

22 GHOGARE POOJA VITTHAL ALKA 1 12018409891 T009388

23 GIRME PRADNYA SANTOSH SUNITA 1 12018409918 T009388

24 JADHAV HARSHALI NAMDEV VIDHYA 1 12018409894 T009388

25 JADHAV KRANTI  KISAN VARSHA 1 12018409919 T009388

26 JADHAV POOJA POPAT SINDHUBAI 1 12018409924 T009388

27 JADHAV  RUTUJA BALU SANGITA 1 12018409881 T009388

28 JAGADALE PUJA KALYAN NANDA 1 12018409880 T009388

29 JARE SUBHASHRI BALKRUSHNA VIDYA 1 12018409944 T009388

30 KADAM PRAJAKTA DILIP JAYASHRI 1 12018409945 T009388

31 KALE SHREYA SHAHAJI SANGITA 1 12018409882 T009388

32 KALE VARSHA  SUDHIR VAISHALI 1 12018409943 T009388

33 KARE KAJAL VAMAN SHOBHA 1 12018409921 T009388

34 KATKAR SANYUKTA TANAJI CHANDRAKALA 1 12018409910 T009388

35 KULAL SNEHAL HANUMANT ANITA 1 12018409939 T009388

36 MAGAR RUTUJA DHANAJI LATIKA 1 12018409895 T009388
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37 MANE ABHISHEK ARUN SARIKA 1 12018409906 T009388

38 MANE KAJAL AJINATH ALKA 1 12018409926 T009388

39 MANE RAMESH VITTHAL DIPALI 1 12018409901 T009388

40 MANE VASUDEV DADASO SUREKHA 1 12018409912 T009388

41 MARKAD SWATI MAHADEV KAMAL 1 12018409907 T009388

42 MISAL KAVITA SHIVAJI TAI 1 12018409942 T009388

43 MOHITE MEGHA DIPAK RUPALI 1 12018409888 T009388

44 MOHITE RUSHIKESH NITIN SHAILAJA 1 12018409917 T009388

45 MOHITE RUTURAJ AJIT SUNITA 1 12018409923 T009388

46 MOHITE SANKET SHRIKANT MINAKSHI 1 12018409909 T009388

47 MOHITE SHIVANI NITIN SHAILAJA 1 12018409915 T009388

48 NARUTE RUPALI BABAN MAINABAI 1 12018409896 T009388

49 NAVALE SHUBHANGI DATTATRAY ROHINI 1 12018409903 T009388

50 PARADE AMRUTA SANJAY ANITA 1 12018409934 T009388

51 PARANDE KOMAL  BHAGWAN SAVITA 1 12018409914 T009388

52 PATIL MADHURI RAJENDRA VANDANA 1 12018409908 T009388

53 PISAL PRITI BHARAT SUNITA 1 12018409878 T009388

54 RAJMANE KAJAL BAPURAV SUNANDA 1 12018409947 T009388

55 RAKHUNDE RUSHIKESH DILIP PRABHAVATI 1 12018409933 T009388

56 RANANAVARE ARATI SANJAY JYOTI 1 12018409913 T009388

57 ROKADE GANESH CHANGDEV JAYA 1 12018409920 T009388

58 SAKHARE PRAJAKTA BALU RUKMINI 1 12018409931 T009388

59 SHAIKH AYASHA RAMJAN SHAMSHAD 1 12018409897 T009388

60 SHAIKH MUSKAN INNUS RASHEDA 1 12018409879 T009388

61 SHINDE CHANDARANI ASHOK SHOBHA 1 12018409884 T009388

62 SHINDE GAURI SANDEEP RANI 1 12018409938 T009388

63 SHINDE MEGHA SUDHIR RUPALI 1 12018409929 T009388

64 SHINGADE POOJA BALWANT SHOBHA 1 12018409902 T009388

65 SUL RUKMINI SURESH NANDA 1 12018409887 T009388

66 TAWARE  SUVARNA AJINATH CHHAYA 1 12018409885 T009388

67 TELE RADHIKA SURESH MALAN 1 12018409928 T009388

68 THORAT VISHAL SURESH SAVITA 1 12018409883 T009388

69 UBALE PRITAM HANUMANT SATYASHILA 1 12018409877 T009388
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1 ABHISHEK ARUN MANE MALE INDIAN 1 12018409906

2 AKANKSHA BHAJANDAS GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409941

3 AKASH PRAKASH GHADAGE MALE INDIAN 1 12018409905

4 AMRUTA SANJAY PARADE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409934

5 ARATI SANJAY RANANAVARE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409913

6 AYASHA RAMJAN SHAIKH FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409897

7 CHANDARANI ASHOK SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409884

8 DIKSHA DIPAK SONAWANE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409936

9 GANESH CHANGDEV ROKADE MALE INDIAN 1 12018409920

10 GANESH RAVINDRA GHOGARE MALE INDIAN 1 12018409886

11 GAURI SANDEEP SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409938

12 HARSHALI NAMDEV JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409894

13 HARSHVARDHAN BALASAHEB CHAVAN MALE INDIAN 1 12018409946

14 KAJAL AJINATH MANE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409926

15 KAJAL BAPURAV RAJMANE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409947

16 KAJAL RASHID SONAWANE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409922

17 KAJAL SHIVAJI CHANDANKAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409890

18 KAJAL VAMAN KARE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409921

19 KAVITA SHIVAJI MISAL FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409942

20 KOMAL  AJINATH DANGE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409911

21 KOMAL  BHAGWAN PARANDE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409914

22 KRANTI  KISAN JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409919

23 MADHURI RAJENDRA PATIL FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409908

24 MEGHA DIPAK MOHITE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409888

25 MEGHA SUDHIR SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409929

26 MONALI MAHADEO DEOKAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409892

27 MONALI VILAS GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409889

28 MONIKA SARJERAO BHOSALE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409916

29 MUSKAN INNUS SHAIKH FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409879

30 PANKAJ SHARAD BORATE MALE INDIAN 1 12018409925

31 POOJA BALWANT SHINGADE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409902

32 POOJA POPAT JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409924

33 POOJA VITTHAL GHOGARE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409891

34 PRACHI SHAHAJI BODAKE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409899

35 PRADIP UMESH EKATPURE MALE INDIAN 1 12018409900

36 PRADNYA SANTOSH GIRME FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409918

37 PRAJAKTA BALU SAKHARE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409931

38 PRAJAKTA DILIP KADAM FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409945

39 PRITAM HANUMANT UBALE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409877
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40 PRITI BHARAT PISAL FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409878

41 PUJA KALYAN JAGADALE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409880

42 RADHIKA SURESH TELE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409928

43 RAMESH VITTHAL MANE MALE INDIAN 1 12018409901

44 RUKMINI SURESH SUL FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409887

45 RUPALI BABAN NARUTE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409896

46 RUSHIKESH DILIP RAKHUNDE MALE INDIAN 1 12018409933

47 RUSHIKESH NITIN MOHITE MALE INDIAN 1 12018409917

48 RUTUJA BALU JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409881

49 RUTUJA DHANAJI MAGAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409895

50 RUTURAJ AJIT MOHITE MALE INDIAN 1 12018409923

51 SAMADHAN MAHADEV BAGAL MALE INDIAN 1 12018409935

52 SANKET SHRIKANT MOHITE MALE INDIAN 1 12018409909

53 SANYUKTA TANAJI KATKAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409910

54 SARITA SOMNATH CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409893

55 SHIVANI NITIN MOHITE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409915

56 SHREYA SHAHAJI KALE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409882

57 SHUBHANGI DATTATRAY NAVALE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409903

58 SHWETA SITARAM CHANDANKAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409898

59 SNEHAL DADASAHEB CHANDANKAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409937

60 SNEHAL HANUMANT KULAL FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409939

61 SNEHAL SHAHAJI BODAKE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409927

62 SONALI SANJAY BORATE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409932

63 SUBHASHRI BALKRUSHNA JARE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409944

64 SUVARNA AJINATH TAWARE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409885

65 SWATEJA JAGANNATH GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409940

66 SWATI MAHADEV MARKAD FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409907

67 TRUPTI BHAGAVAT CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409930

68 VAISHNAVI VIVEK DESHMANE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409948

69 VARSHA  SUDHIR KALE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409943

70 VASUDEV DADASO MANE MALE INDIAN 1 12018409912

71 VISHAL SURESH THORAT MALE INDIAN 1 12018409883

72 VISHAL VILAS GHADAGE MALE INDIAN 1 12018409904

73 AISHWARYA HEMANT KHADE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269432

74 AISHWARYA VILAS TARANGE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269418

75 ANJALI TRIMBAK SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269386

76 ANKITA  DADASO  MANE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269383

77 ARTI SAHEBRAO KOKATE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269424

78 ASHABAI TUKARAM  DEVKATE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269407

79 ASHVINI ARJUN SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269439

80 ASHWINI DADASO   SOLANKAR FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269398
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81 GAURI NAVNATH DESHMUKH FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269396

82 GOURI DINKAR KALE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269440

83 KOMAL NAGNATH KALE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269425

84 KULADIP RAJENDRA SALUNKE MALE INDIAN 2 12017269403

85 MONIKA UTTAM WAGHMARE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269423

86 NUTAN LAXMAN SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269385

87 PRAJAKTA SUBHASH MANDHARE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269402

88 PRANALI DATTATRAYA BODAKE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269410

89 PRANALI RAMCHANDRA  CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269412

90 PRANJALI APPASAHEB JAGADALE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269430

91 PRERANA RAVINDRA PAWAR FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269414

92 PRITI RAMESH JAGDALE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269393

93 PRIYANKA BANDU JAGDALE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269431

94 PUNAM BALASAHEB KOKATE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269404

95 PUNAM PANDURANG NIMBALKAR FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269435

96 RAJSHRI ARUN  CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269417

97 RUPALI BHARAT GHOGARE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269394

98 RUSIKESH UMESH PISE MALE INDIAN 2 12017269388

99 RUTUJA  RAJENDRA TARANGE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269429

100 RUTUJA SOPAN BHATEKAR FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269405

101 RUTUJA VIJAY JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269438

102 SADHANA VITTHAL BIDAVE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269416

103 SHWETA SURESH KATE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269389

104 SNEHA VITTHAL HEGADE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269434

105 SNEHAL CHANGDEV POL FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269409

106 SNEHAL RAJENDRA CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269380

107 SONIKA RAJENDRA CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269420

108 SUPRIYA SUNIL GHADAGE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269426

109 SUSHMA MADHUKAR SAKHARE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269436

110 TEJASWINI MANOJ GADE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269391

111 TRUPTI DADASAHEB SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269397

112 TRUPTI RAMCHANDRA MANE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269399

113 YOGESH POPAT DOMBALE MALE INDIAN 2 12016088458

114 ABHAY DATTATRAY KALKUTE MALE INDIAN 3 12015208484

115 AKANSHA BALASO GHOGARE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088456

116 AKSHAY ARJUN BORATE MALE INDIAN 3 12016088550

117 AMRUTA  SADASHIV GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088514

118 AMRUTA  SUKHADEO BHOSALE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088520

119 ARCHANA NAMDEV BODAKE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088448

120 DADASO DHONDIBA THAVARE MALE INDIAN 3 12016088503

121 DATTATRAY NAGANATH PAWAR MALE INDIAN 3 12016088466
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122 DHANSHREE ASTIK MANE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088548

123 GAURI LAXMAN BORATE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088526

124 KOMAL NANASO DEOKAR FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088464

125 MADHUBALA SANJAY JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016181174

126 MADHUREE SHANKAR MANE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088471

127 MANISHA SUNIL SALUNKHE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088528

128 MAYUR  RAVINDRA SHETE MALE INDIAN 3 12016088547

129 MUKTAI GAUTAM MASKE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088479

130 PRIYANKA HANUMANT UBALE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088481

131 RESHMA BALU CHORMALE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088502

132 RITESH DHANYAKUMAR GADE MALE INDIAN 3 12016088470

133 ROHINI ANKUSH SAWANT FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088513

134 ROHIT SOPAN WAGHMODE MALE INDIAN 3 12015208444

135 SANDESH MAHADEV PAWAR MALE INDIAN 3 12016088469

136 SANGITA PANDURANG DEVKATE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088485

137 SHILA ABA DHAINJE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088504

138 SOMNATH RAJENDRA JAGTAP MALE INDIAN 3 12016088524

139 SONALI BALIRAM KECHE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088495

140 SONALI HARIDAS PAWAR FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088487

141 SONALI MAHADEV MAGAR FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088477

142 SURAJ TUKARAM PAWAR MALE INDIAN 3 12016088517

143 SWAPNALI MADHUKAR CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088467

144 SWAPNIL DATTATRAY MISAL MALE INDIAN 3 12016088491

145 VANITA RAJENDRA JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088515

146 YOGESH GOVARDHAN KECHE MALE INDIAN 3 12016088531

147 YOGESH SUDHAKAR ZAGADE MALE INDIAN 3 12016088473



Sr.No Student Name Gender Nationality Year Eligibility No

1 ABHIJIT ARJUN LAVAND MALE INDIAN 1 12018409876

2 AKASH SHIVAJI MARKAD MALE INDIAN 1 12018409854

3 ANKITA GOPAL BABAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409859

4 ARTI SATISH CHANDANKAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409863

5 ARUNA BALASO KOKATE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409871

6 ASHVINI BHARAT WAGH FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409875

7 ASHWINI ASHOK KOKATE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409861

8 JYOTI NAVANATH NARUTE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409874

9 KAJAL ASHOK SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409869

10 KOMAL ANKUSH PAWAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409865

11 KOMAL JOTIRAM GURGUDE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409845

12 KOMAL NAVNATH DESHMUKH FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409846

13 KRUSHANA DNYANDEV KOKATE MALE INDIAN 1 12018409849

14 LATA POPAT MANE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409857

15 NEHA SANTOSH BAVKAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409872

16 NUTAN DILIP RASTE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409853

17 OM PRAKASH NARSALE MALE INDIAN 1 12018409850

18 PRATHMESH HARIDAS KUMBHAR MALE INDIAN 1 12018409847

19 PRIYANKA BALIRAM KHANDAGALE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409858

20 PUJA RAMCHANDRA MANE DESHMUKH FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409855

21 RADHA DHANAJI MISAL FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409852

22 RANJIT BAJI JADHAV MALE INDIAN 1 12018409848

23 RUTUJA BALASO GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409851

24 SAGAR DADASO KHANDAGALE MALE INDIAN 1 12018409866

25 SANDHYARANI SHIVAJI TIPALE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409864

26 SANJIVANI DATTATRAY KAIRE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409873

27 SANKET SUBHASH BODRE MALE INDIAN 1 12018409856

28 SURAJ VASANT MISAL MALE INDIAN 1 12018409870

29 SWAPNALI DILIP GHADGE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409867

30 SWATI RAMDAS CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409860

31 TANUJA NANASO JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 1 12018409862

32 VIJAY BALASO PANSARE MALE INDIAN 1 12018409868

33 ANKITA SURESH SAKHARE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269361

34 ANUJA HANUMANT JAGDALE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269346

35 CHAITANY VITTHAL JAGDALE MALE INDIAN 2 12017269362

36 CHAYA BALU KHABALE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269352

37 HARSHAD VISHNU KOKATE MALE INDIAN 2 12017269363

38 HIMALI VIJAY KOKATE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269354

39 KAVITA SITARAM KOLHATKAR FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269355
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40 KIRAN BALASO BARGE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269368

41 MADHURI ANANT MANE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269379

42 MANISHA BAPU BHALAKE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269340

43 MAYURI BABAN CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269337

44 MAYURI BALASAHEB KOLEKAR FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269375

45 MAYURI NARAYAN NALAWADE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269358

46 MAYURI SUDHIR JOSHI FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269343

47 MONIKA DILIP SAWANT FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269351

48 NAMITA ARJUN BHOSALE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269366

49 POONAM CHANDRAKANT BODAKE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269350

50 PRAJAKTA ANIL KHADE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269357

51 PRASHANT HIMMAT DEOKAR MALE INDIAN 2 12017269356

52 PRATIBHA BABASO MARKAD FEMALE INDIAN 2 12016088389

53 RAKHI RAMESH AGAVANE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269372

54 RESHMA SHIVAJI KECHE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269365

55 ROHIT RAJENDRA DESHMUKH MALE INDIAN 2 12017269345

56 RUPALI VISHWAS JAGDALE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12016088437

57 RUTUJA VIJAY GHODAKE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269377

58 SACHIN SUHAS KADAM MALE INDIAN 2 12017269347

59 SANDHYA DEVIDAS PATIL FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269353

60 SANDIP SATISH KHARAT MALE INDIAN 2 12017269364

61 SHABIR SALLAUDDIN SHAIKH MALE INDIAN 2 12016088365

62 SHUBHANGI HANUMANT SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269360

63 SURAJ ANNASO JAGDALE MALE INDIAN 2 12017269374

64 VISHAKHA RAMCHANDRA SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12017269338

65  VARSHA SHANKAR DEOKAR FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088418

66 ABHIJIT TANAJI TATE DESHMUKH MALE INDIAN 3 12016088375

67 ADITAY POPAT SAWANT MALE INDIAN 3 12016088417

68 AKASH EKNATH KUCHEKAR MALE INDIAN 3 12016088413

69 AMRUTA DHONDIRAM AVACHAR FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088407

70 APARNA NANASO MAHADIK FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088376

71 ARATI RAJENDRA FHADATARE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088394

72 BHARATI SURESH HONMANE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088419

73 DHANAJI BALASAHEB RODGE MALE INDIAN 3 12016088380

74 DHANSHREE SUBHASH MARKAD FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088368

75 DIPALI NIVRUTTI PHULE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088415

76 DIPTI RAMESH METE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088398

77 DNYANESHWAR BALASO SHINGADE MALE INDIAN 3 12016088366

78 GAYATRI DNYANESHWAR DESHPANDE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088429

79 GITANJALI BALASAHEB SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088397

80 KAKASAHEB TUKARAM PATALE MALE INDIAN 3 12016088364
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81 KANHAYA RAJU INGALE MALE INDIAN 3 12016088424

82 KHUSHABU RAMJAN MULANI FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088431

83 KIRTI DATTATRAY GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088409

84 KOMAL NAVNATH ABHANG FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088414

85 MANOJ SANJAY SALUNKHE MALE INDIAN 3 12016088416

86 NANASO ASHOK BORKAR MALE INDIAN 3 12016088426

87 NIKITA SANTOSH BAVKAR FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088442

88 NITIN SHIVAJI SALUNKHE MALE INDIAN 3 12015208431

89 PARMESHWAR VISHNU KOKATE MALE INDIAN 3 12016088430

90 PAYAL NANDKUMAR BHAGAT FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088427

91 POOJA SHANKAR DOLTODE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088384

92 POOJA UTTAM HEGADE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088443

93 PRAJAKTA RAJENDRA DESHMUKH FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088412

94 PRAJAKTA RAMCHANDRA YADAV FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088410

95 PRAJKATA MADHAV WAGHAMODE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088379

96 PRAVINSHINH ANNAPPA TAKMOGE MALE INDIAN 3 12016088387

97 PRITI HANUMANT LAWAND FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088408

98 PRITI PANDURANG BODAKE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088433

99 RUPALI BHAGWAT KALE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088428

100 RUSHIKESH SADASHIV JAGTAP MALE INDIAN 3 12016088425

101 RUSHIKESH VIJAY KHULE MALE INDIAN 3 12016088396

102 RUTUJA RAVINDRA JAGDALE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088395

103 SAGAR ASHOK GAIKWAD MALE INDIAN 3 12016088406

104 SAVITA SANJAY DEOKAR FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088404

105 SHITAL VIJAY JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088390

106 SHRISHAIL PARAMESHWAR KANURE MALE INDIAN 3 12016088422

107 SHUBHAM SATISH BHAGAT MALE INDIAN 3 12016088438

108 SHWETA SATISH BHAGAT FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088388

109 SWAPNALI ABASAHEB GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088378

110 TANUJA NARAYAN GHOGARE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088367

111 TEJASWINI BALKRUSHNA JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088373

112 UMESH DATTU JADHAV MALE INDIAN 3 12016088432

113 VAIBHAV MAHAVIR KAWADE MALE INDIAN 3 12015208429

114 VIDYA MARUTI JAGDALE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088423

115 VISHWAJEET VAIJINATH MAGAR MALE INDIAN 3 12016088405

116 VISHWANATH SIDDESHWAR KORE MALE INDIAN 3 12015208417

117 YOGESH VINAYAK CHANDANKAR MALE INDIAN 3 12015208400



Sr.No Student Name Mother Name Year Eligibility No List ID

1  TARANGE HARSHADA NAGANATH NANDA 1 12019000253 T0046

2 ABHANG ARTI NAVNATH SHOBHA 1 12019000269 T0046

3 BHOSALE NIKITA SARJERAO SANGITA 1 12019000268 T0046

4 CHANDANKAR BHAGYASHRI RAOSAHEB SUNDAR 1 12019000255 T0046

5 CHANDANKAR DHANASHRI RAOSAHEB SUNDAR 1 12019000263 T0046

6 CHANDANKAR MAHESH BRAMHADEV JAYA 1 12019000266 T0046

7 CHAVAN NAGNATH PANDURANG VANITA 1 12019000283 T0046

8 CHAVAN PANCHSHILA RAVINDRA SAVITA 1 12019000275 T0046

9 DAGADE SONALI MARUTI SUNITA 1 12019000254 T0046

10 GAIKWAD JYOTI VIJAY VANITA 1 12019000258 T0046

11 GAIKWAD SAKSHI RAJKUMAR SUJATA 1 12019000252 T0046

12 GAVADE AVINASH LAXMAN MANISHA 1 12019000260 T0046

13 GHADAGE POOJA BALASO SHOBHA 1 12019000264 T0046

14 JADHAV RUTUJA CHANDRAKANT SUNITA 1 12019000259 T0046

15 JAGDALE AKSHAY DNYANDEV ASHA 1 12019000285 T0046

16 JAGDALE ANIKET LALASAHEB KUMODINI 1 12019000261 T0046

17 JAGDALE ARTI VITTHAL RAJSHREE 1 12019000256 T0046

18 JAGDALE ONKAR LALASAHEB KUMUDINEE 1 12019000273 T0046

19 KATE ARTI VIJAY SUNITA 1 12019000291 T0046

20 KAWADE PRAJKTA JAGANNATH NANDINI 1 12019000286 T0046

21 KHADE MONALI GORAKH ROHINI 1 12019000284 T0046

22 KOKATE AJINKYA DASHARATH SHOBHA 1 12019000281 T0046

23 KOKATE SWAPNIL SUNIL RUKHMINI 1 12019000292 T0046

24 KOKATE TUSHAR TANAJI RAJASHRI 1 12019000280 T0046

25 KUBADE  RANI SUNIL SUNANDA 1 12019000276 T0046

26 MANE SAYALI RAJENDRA MANISHA 1 12019000279 T0046

27 NANAVARE GAURI DNYANDEV KUSUM 1 12019000257 T0046

28 PADALKAR RADHIKA LAXMAN LANKA 1 12019000287 T0046

29 SATHE SHUBHANGI SHARAD MANGAL 1 12019000288 T0046

30 SATHE TRUPTI BALU BEBITAI 1 12019000267 T0046

31 SAWASE ASHWINI KALYAN USHA 1 12019000278 T0046

32 SHAIKH SANA HIDAYAT SAMRIN 1 12019000270 T0046

33 SHINDE ASMITA BALASO INDUMATI 1 12019000272 T0046

34 SHINDE GAURI RAJENDRA VARSHA 1 12019000265 T0046

35 SHINDE SURAJ SHIVAJI KAMINI 1 12019000271 T0046

36 SHIRKE ANKITA MAHADEO URMILA 1 12019000282 T0046
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37 TAKALE RUTUJA JOTIBA KALPANA 1 12019000262 T0046

38 TARANGE MONALI BABURAO MUKTABAI 1 12019000289 T0046

39 TONDE PRIYANKA ASHOK LAXMI 1 12019000274 T0046

40 WAGHMODE GAURI HARIDAS CHHAYA 1 12019000277 T0046

41 WAGHMODE MEGHA BABAN REKHA 1 12019000290 T0046
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Sr.No Student Name Mother Name Year Eligibility No List ID

1 BODAKE SWAPNALI SANTOSH SHOBHA 1 12019000312 T0045

2 CHAVAN BHARATI JOTIRAM ANITA 1 12019000327 T0045

3 DESHMUKH SHAMBHURAJE PRATAPSINH RUPALI 1 12019000294 T0045

4 GAIKWAD KOMAL PRADIP ANITA 1 12019000326 T0045

5 GARDE DHANASHRI KRUSHNA RANI 1 12019000318 T0045

6 GHADAGE  MADHURI DNYANESHWAR MINAKSHI 1 12019000322 T0045

7 GHADAGE SRUSHTI SURYAKANT SUJATA 1 12019000303 T0045

8 GHOGARE SHREYA ANIL SWATI 1 12019000304 T0045

9 GHOGARE VEDIKA PRABHAKAR UJWALA 1 12019000309 T0045

10 GOSAVI PRATIKSHA SUNIL ALKA 1 12019000328 T0045

11 GURGUDE VIDHYA TUKARAM HEMLATA 1 12019000293 T0045

12 HATKAR ARCHANA SHIVAJI SHANTABAI 1 12019000330 T0045

13 JADHAV DHANASHRI NAMDEV RASIKA 1 12019000311 T0045

14 JADHAV SAHIL RAJENDRA MANOJA 1 12019000320 T0045

15 JADHAV VAISHNAVI ANIL USHA 1 12019035869 T001462

16 JAGDALE  MEGHA LAXMAN VAISHALI 1 12019000299 T0045

17 JAGDALE NEHA SANJAY SUNANDA 1 12019000323 T0045

18 KAWADE SUJATA TANAJI SUVARNA 1 12019000319 T0045

19 KECHE SWATI BABAN VIJAYA 1 12019000321 T0045

20 KECHE UMESH GOVARDHAN MANGAL 1 12019000296 T0045

21 LOKHANDE NISHA GOPAL VAISHALI 1 12019000324 T0045

22 MADADE AKSHAY ASHOK RAJASHREE 1 12019046027 T001773

23 MANEDESHMUKH SUYASH SURYAKANT SARIKA 1 12019000329 T0045

24 MASKE SHITAL  SURESH VAISHALI 1 12019000295 T0045

25 MASKE VITTHAL SURESH KALPANA 1 12019000298 T0045

26 NALAWADE SAURABH SANJAY RATNAMALA 1 12019035867 T001462

27 NARUTE  MINAKSHI DNYANDEV ANJANA 1 12019000325 T0045

28 PALAVE PRAGATI CHHAGAN JAYASHRI 1 12019000301 T0045

29 PATIL GAURI SHARAD MANGAL 1 12019000306 T0045

30 PAVAL GOVIND RAMCHANDRA RUKHMINI 1 12019000332 T0045

31 PHADATARE DYNANESHWARI LAXMAN SAVITA 1 12019000302 T0045

32 RASTE SHUBHANGI JALINDAR POURNIMA 1 12019035870 T001462

33 RUPANAVAR POONAM BABASAHEB NANDABAI 1 12019259347 T006414

34 RUPNAVAR SANDHYA NAGNATH SHOBHA 1 12019000307 T0045

35 SAKHARE GAURI DHANANJAY VAISHALI 1 12019035868 T001462

36 SARGAR TEJAS TANAJI CHHAYA 1 12019000331 T0045
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37 SHINDE GAYATRI MADHUKARRAO SHITAL 1 12019000314 T0045

38 SHINDE RUTUJA KESHAV RUKMINI 1 12019000316 T0045

39 SHINDE SNEHAL SUBHASH JAYASHRI 1 12019000313 T0045

40 TAMBAVE AISHWARYA DHONDIRAM SAVITA 1 12019000315 T0045

41 TELE SONALI DATTATRAY VAISHALI 1 12019000308 T0045

42 WAGHMODE  RAJU  RAMCHANDRA USHA 1 12019046026 T001773

43 WAGHMODE SUPRIYA RAMESH SHOBHA 1 12019000297 T0045
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Sr.No Student Name Gender Nationality Year Eligibility No

1 AJINKYA DASHARATH KOKATE MALE INDIAN 1 12019000281

2 AKSHAY DNYANDEV JAGDALE MALE INDIAN 1 12019000285

3 ANIKET LALASAHEB JAGDALE MALE INDIAN 1 12019000261

4 ANKITA MAHADEO SHIRKE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000282

5 ARTI NAVNATH ABHANG FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000269

6 ARTI VIJAY KATE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000291

7 ARTI VITTHAL JAGDALE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000256

8 ASHWINI KALYAN SAWASE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000278

9 ASMITA BALASO SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000272

10 AVINASH LAXMAN GAVADE MALE INDIAN 1 12019000260

11 BHAGYASHRI RAOSAHEB CHANDANKAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000255

12 DHANASHRI RAOSAHEB CHANDANKAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000263

13 GAURI DNYANDEV NANAVARE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000257

14 GAURI HARIDAS WAGHMODE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000277

15 GAURI RAJENDRA SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000265

16 HARSHADA NAGANATH  TARANGE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000253

17 JYOTI VIJAY GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000258

18 MAHESH BRAMHADEV CHANDANKAR MALE INDIAN 1 12019000266

19 MEGHA BABAN WAGHMODE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000290

20 MONALI BABURAO TARANGE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000289

21 MONALI GORAKH KHADE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000284

22 NAGNATH PANDURANG CHAVAN MALE INDIAN 1 12019000283

23 NIKITA SARJERAO BHOSALE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000268

24 ONKAR LALASAHEB JAGDALE MALE INDIAN 1 12019000273

25 PANCHSHILA RAVINDRA CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000275

26 POOJA BALASO GHADAGE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000264

27 PRAJKTA JAGANNATH KAWADE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000286

28 PRIYANKA ASHOK TONDE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000274

29 RADHIKA LAXMAN PADALKAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000287

30 RANI SUNIL KUBADE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000276

31 RUTUJA CHANDRAKANT JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000259

32 RUTUJA JOTIBA TAKALE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000262

33 SAKSHI RAJKUMAR GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000252

34 SANA HIDAYAT SHAIKH FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000270

35 SAYALI RAJENDRA MANE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000279

36 SHUBHANGI SHARAD SATHE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000288

37 SONALI MARUTI DAGADE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000254

38 SURAJ SHIVAJI SHINDE MALE INDIAN 1 12019000271

39 SWAPNIL SUNIL KOKATE MALE INDIAN 1 12019000292
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40 TRUPTI BALU SATHE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000267

41 TUSHAR TANAJI KOKATE MALE INDIAN 1 12019000280

42 ARTI SATISH CHANDANKAR FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409863

43 ARUNA BALASO KOKATE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409871

44 ASHVINI BHARAT WAGH FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409875

45 ASHWINI ASHOK KOKATE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409861

46 DNYANESHWAR BALASAHEB JADHAV MALE INDIAN 2 12017269373

47 GANESH SANDIPAN KOKATE MALE INDIAN 2 12017269342

48 JYOTI NAVANATH NARUTE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409874

49 KOMAL ANKUSH PAWAR FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409865

50 KOMAL NAVNATH DESHMUKH FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409846

51 LATA POPAT MANE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409857

52 NEHA SANTOSH BAVKAR FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409872

53 NUTAN DILIP RASTE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409853

54 OM PRAKASH NARSALE MALE INDIAN 2 12018409850

55 PRATHMESH HARIDAS KUMBHAR MALE INDIAN 2 12018409847

56 PUJA RAMCHANDRA MANE DESHMUKH FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409855

57 RADHA DHANAJI MISAL FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409852

58 RANJIT BAJI JADHAV MALE INDIAN 2 12018409848

59 RUSHIKESH SURESH MAGAR MALE INDIAN 2 12017269367

60 RUTUJA BALASO GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409851

61 SAGAR DADASO KHANDAGALE MALE INDIAN 2 12018409866

62 SAMADHAN BALASO KASTURE MALE INDIAN 2 12017269341

63 SAMADHAN DATTATRAY KOKATE MALE INDIAN 2 12017269348

64 SANDHYARANI SHIVAJI TIPALE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409864

65 SANJIVANI DATTATRAY KAIRE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409873

66 SURAJ VASANT MISAL MALE INDIAN 2 12018409870

67 SWATI RAMDAS CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409860

68 TANUJA NANASO JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409862

69 VIJAY BALASO PANSARE MALE INDIAN 2 12018409868

70 ANKITA SURESH SAKHARE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269361

71 ANUJA HANUMANT JAGDALE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269346

72 CHAITANY VITTHAL JAGDALE MALE INDIAN 3 12017269362

73 CHAYA BALU KHABALE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269352

74 HARSHAD VISHNU KOKATE MALE INDIAN 3 12017269363

75 KAVITA SITARAM KOLHATKAR FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269355

76 KIRAN BALASO BARGE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269368

77 MADHURI ANANT MANE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269379

78 MANISHA BAPU BHALAKE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269340

79 MAYURI BABAN CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269337

80 MAYURI BALASAHEB KOLEKAR FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269375

Savitribai Phule Pune University
Pro-Rata Online Transaction Details

College Name : JIJAMATA SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL,SARATI JIJAMATA MAHAVIDYALAYA, SARATI Addr: 
A/P-Sarati Tal: Indapur Dist: Pune, Pincode: 413103

Course Name :B.Com.



81 MAYURI NARAYAN NALAWADE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269358

82 MONIKA DILIP SAWANT FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269351

83 NAMITA ARJUN BHOSALE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269366

84 PRAJAKTA ANIL KHADE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269357

85 PRASHANT DATTATRAY JAGDALE MALE INDIAN 3 12017269369

86 PRASHANT HIMMAT DEOKAR MALE INDIAN 3 12017269356

87 PRATIBHA BABASO MARKAD FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088389

88 RAKHI RAMESH AGAVANE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269372

89 RESHMA SHIVAJI KECHE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269365

90 ROHIT RAJENDRA DESHMUKH MALE INDIAN 3 12017269345

91 RUTUJA VIJAY GHODAKE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269377

92 SACHIN SUHAS KADAM MALE INDIAN 3 12017269347

93 SANDHYA DEVIDAS PATIL FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269353

94 SANDIP SATISH KHARAT MALE INDIAN 3 12017269364

95 SHABIR SALLAUDDIN SHAIKH MALE INDIAN 3 12016088365

96 SHUBHANGI HANUMANT SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269360

97 SURAJ ANNASO JAGDALE MALE INDIAN 3 12017269374



Sr.No Student Name Gender Nationality Year Eligibility No

1 AISHWARYA DHONDIRAM TAMBAVE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000315

2 AKSHAY ASHOK MADADE MALE INDIAN 1 12019046027

3 AKSHAY MANOJ GADE MALE INDIAN 1 12019000305

4 ARCHANA SHIVAJI HATKAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000330

5 BHARATI JOTIRAM CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000327

6 DHANASHRI KRUSHNA GARDE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000318

7 DHANASHRI NAMDEV JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000311

8 DYNANESHWARI LAXMAN PHADATARE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000302

9 GAURI DHANANJAY SAKHARE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019035868

10 GAURI SHARAD PATIL FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000306

11 GAYATRI MADHUKARRAO SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000314

12 GOVIND RAMCHANDRA PAVAL MALE INDIAN 1 12019000332

13 KOMAL PRADIP GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000326

14 MADHURI DNYANESHWAR GHADAGE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000322

15 MEGHA LAXMAN JAGDALE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000299

16 MINAKSHI DNYANDEV NARUTE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000325

17 NEHA SANJAY JAGDALE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000323

18 NISHA GOPAL LOKHANDE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000324

19 PRAGATI CHHAGAN PALAVE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000301

20 PRATIKSHA SUNIL GOSAVI FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000328

21 RAJU  RAMCHANDRA  WAGHMODE MALE INDIAN 1 12019046026

22 RUTUJA KESHAV SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000316

23 SAHIL RAJENDRA JADHAV MALE INDIAN 1 12019000320

24 SAMRUDDHI RUPESH GIRME FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000317

25 SANDHYA NAGNATH RUPNAVAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000307

26 SARAGAM UTTAM MUNDPHANE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000300

27 SAURABH SANJAY NALAWADE MALE INDIAN 1 12019035867

28 SHAMBHURAJE PRATAPSINH DESHMUKH MALE INDIAN 1 12019000294

29 SHITAL  SURESH MASKE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000295

30 SHREYA ANIL GHOGARE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000304

31 SHUBHANGI JALINDAR  RASTE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019035870

32 SNEHA DASHRATH PAREKAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019035871

33 SNEHAL SUBHASH SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000313

34 SONALI DATTATRAY TELE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000308

35 SRUSHTI SURYAKANT GHADAGE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000303

36 SUJATA TANAJI KAWADE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000319

37 SUPRIYA RAMESH WAGHMODE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000297

38 SUYASH SURYAKANT MANEDESHMUKH MALE INDIAN 1 12019000329

39 SWAPNALI SANTOSH BODAKE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000312
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40 SWATI BABAN KECHE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000321

41 TEJAS TANAJI SARGAR MALE INDIAN 1 12019000331

42 UMESH GOVARDHAN KECHE MALE INDIAN 1 12019000296

43 VAISHNAVI ANIL JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019035869

44 VAISHNAVI PRADIP KUMBHAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000310

45 VEDIKA PRABHAKAR GHOGARE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000309

46 VIDHYA TUKARAM GURGUDE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000293

47 VITTHAL SURESH MASKE MALE INDIAN 1 12019000298

48 AKASH PRAKASH GHADAGE MALE INDIAN 2 12018409905

49 AKSHAY POPAT GAIKWAD MALE INDIAN 2 12017269390

50 AMRUTA SANJAY PARADE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409934

51 ARATI SANJAY RANANAVARE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409913

52 AYASHA RAMJAN SHAIKH FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409897

53 CHANDARANI ASHOK SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409884

54 DIKSHA DIPAK SONAWANE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409936

55 GANESH RAVINDRA GHOGARE MALE INDIAN 2 12018409886

56 GAURI SANDEEP SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409938

57 KAJAL RASHID SONAWANE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409922

58 KOMAL  AJINATH DANGE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409911

59 KOMAL  BHAGWAN PARANDE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409914

60 KRANTI  KISAN JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409919

61 MADHURI RAJENDRA PATIL FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409908

62 MEGHA DIPAK MOHITE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409888

63 MEGHA SUDHIR SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409929

64 MONALI MAHADEO DEOKAR FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409892

65 MONALI VILAS GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409889

66 MONIKA SARJERAO BHOSALE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409916

67 MUSKAN INNUS SHAIKH FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409879

68 POOJA BALWANT SHINGADE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409902

69 POOJA POPAT JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409924

70 PRACHI SHAHAJI BODAKE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409899

71 PRADNYA SANTOSH GIRME FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409918

72 PRAJAKTA BALU SAKHARE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409931

73 PRAVIN SAYAJI BHOSALE MALE INDIAN 2 12017269427

74 PRITAM HANUMANT UBALE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409877

75 PRITI BHARAT PISAL FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409878

76 PUJA KALYAN JAGADALE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409880

77 RAMESH VITTHAL MANE MALE INDIAN 2 12018409901

78 RUKMINI SURESH SUL FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409887

79 RUPALI BABAN NARUTE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409896

80 RUTUJA BALU JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409881
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81 RUTUJA DHANAJI MAGAR FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409895

82 SAHIL VISHNU JADHAV MALE INDIAN 2 12017269437

83 SANYUKTA TANAJI KATKAR FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409910

84 SARITA SOMNATH CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409893

85 SHIVANI NITIN MOHITE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409915

86 SHUBHANGI DATTATRAY NAVALE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409903

87 SNEHAL DADASAHEB CHANDANKAR FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409937

88 SNEHAL HANUMANT KULAL FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409939

89 SNEHAL SHAHAJI BODAKE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409927

90 SONALI SANJAY BORATE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409932

91 SUBHASHRI BALKRUSHNA JARE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409944

92 SUVARNA AJINATH TAWARE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409885

93 TRUPTI BHAGAVAT CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409930

94 VAISHNAVI VIVEK DESHMANE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409948

95 VARSHA  SUDHIR KALE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409943

96 ANJALI TRIMBAK SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269386

97 ANKITA  DADASO  MANE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269383

98 ARTI SAHEBRAO KOKATE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269424

99 ASHWINI DADASO   SOLANKAR FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269398

100 MONIKA UTTAM WAGHMARE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269423

101 PRAJAKTA SUBHASH MANDHARE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269402

102 PRANALI DATTATRAYA BODAKE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269410

103 PRANJALI APPASAHEB JAGADALE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269430

104 PRERANA RAVINDRA PAWAR FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269414

105 PRITI RAMESH JAGDALE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269393

106 PUNAM BALASAHEB KOKATE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269404

107 PUNAM PANDURANG NIMBALKAR FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269435

108 RAJSHRI ARUN  CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269417

109 RUPALI BHARAT GHOGARE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269394

110 RUTUJA SOPAN BHATEKAR FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269405

111 RUTUJA VIJAY JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269438

112 SADHANA VITTHAL BIDAVE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269416

113 SHWETA SURESH KATE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269389

114 SNEHA VITTHAL HEGADE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269434

115 SNEHAL CHANGDEV POL FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269409

116 SNEHAL RAJENDRA CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269380

117 TEJASWINI MANOJ GADE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269391

118 TRUPTI DADASAHEB SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269397

119 TRUPTI RAMCHANDRA MANE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269399



Sr.No Student Name Mother Name Year Eligibility No List ID

1 ABHANG NIKITA BAPURAO RUPALI 1 12020123793 T003970

2 ADAT GAYATRI RAMCHANDRA SUVARNA 1 12020112967 T002519

3 BHONG SUPRIYA  SHIVAJI ALKA 1 12020150266 T005070

4 DHUMAL SUMITRA LAXMAN REKHA 1 12020087868 T001927

5 INGALE VAISHNAVI SHIVAJI JAYA 1 12020087871 T001927

6 JADHAV ADITYA BHIMRAO ASHA 1 12020087864 T001927

7 JADHAV ATUL GANPATI VIJAYABAI 1 12020123792 T003970

8 KALANGE  RUTUJA  RAJENDRA SWATI 1 12020145520 T004784

9 KAMBLE ANKITA PRAKASH NISHIGANDHA 1 12020123794 T003970

10 KOKATE  SAGAR  BALASAHEB VAISHALI 1 12020150267 T005070

11 KOKATE VRUSHALI HUKUMCHAND SHAILA 1 12020112968 T002519

12 LALAGE SURSTI KHANDERAO KAVITA 1 12020087870 T001927

13 LOKHANDE MAYURI RAJENDRA ANITA 1 12020087872 T001927

14 LONDHE AKANKSHA  VIJAY VAISHALI 1 12020087863 T001927

15 MANE  PRIYANKA  VIJAY SHOBHA 1 12020150268 T005070

16 MANE SURAJ POPAT VANDANA 1 12020087862 T001927

17 PATALE  POOJA PANDURANG RUKMINI 1 12020087860 T001927

18 PAWAR KSHITIJA SANJAY SUNITA 1 12020170133 T007303

19 PAWAR PRANITA ANIL RATAN 1 12020087874 T001927

20 RAUT ASHWINI ANILKUMAR MANISHA 1 12020112966 T002519

21 RAUT KOMAL SHARAD MINA 1 12020112965 T002519

22 REDE NIKITA  SUNIL KALIKA 1 12020087866 T001927

23 SATPUTE SUPRIYA ASHOK SARASWATI 1 12020087865 T001927

24 SHAIKH FATEHALI ABDULGANI SALIMA 1 12020123791 T003970

25 SHENDAGE MADHURI NAGESH JAYASHREE 1 12020087867 T001927

26 SHINDE SWAPNALI NAGNATH MANISHA 1 12020087873 T001927

27 SHINDE TRUPTI NAGNATH MANISHA 1 12020087869 T001927

28 SURYAWANSHI SNEHA  HANUMANT MANISHA 1 12020087861 T001927

29 SUTAR RUTUJA BHANUDAS ANITA 1 12020082324 T001667
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Sr.No Student Name Mother Name Year Eligibility No List ID

1 GHADAGE  SAKSHI KIRAN MEERABAI 1 12020087878 T001928

2 GHOGARE POOJA SATISH SUMAN 1 12020123796 T003963

3 GHOGARE  PRAJAKTA  SATISH SWATI 1 12020145522 T004785

4 GHOGARE  SNEHAL  SANTOSH RUKMINI 1 12020145523 T004785

5 GURGUDE KAJAL  NAVANATH PARVATI 1 12020087875 T001928

6 JADHAV ASHWINI MOHAN SHASHIKALA 1 12020087879 T001928

7 JAGDALE TANUJA NANASAHEB CHHAYA 1 12020158526 T006584

8 JAGTAP JIVAN  TUKARAM VANITA 1 12020156510 T005936

9 KAPURIYA VAISHNAVI RAJESH POOJA 1 12020087877 T001928

10 KATE  SAKSHI  MOHAN MADHURI 1 12020145521 T004785

11 KECHE  PRAVIN NANDU JANABAI 1 12020156511 T005936

12 KHARAT  SHILPA SATISH SHOBHA 1 12020170134 T007304

13 MANE KAJAL ASHOK KAUSHALYA 1 12020163276 T006556

14 RAJMANE VAISHNAVI PRASHANT BHAGYASHRI 1 12020037137 T00633

15 SABALE VAISHNAVI  RAMCHANDRA SUREKHA 1 12020123795 T003963

16 SATPUTE  SACHIN RAJENDRA VANITA 1 12020087880 T001928

17 TAWARE ANKITA SATISH VIDYA 1 12020170135 T007304

18 VAJALE  PRATIKSHA  BANDU ANITA 1 12020156509 T005936

19 WAGHMARE KAJAL  UTTAM RUKMINI 1 12020150363 T005069

20 WAGHMODE MAYA VITTHAL RUPALI 1 12020143921 T003995
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Sr.No Student Name Gender Nationality Year Eligibility No

1 AJINKYA DASHARATH KOKATE MALE INDIAN 1 12019000281

2 AKSHAY DNYANDEV JAGDALE MALE INDIAN 1 12019000285

3 ANIKET LALASAHEB JAGDALE MALE INDIAN 1 12019000261

4 ANKITA MAHADEO SHIRKE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000282

5 ARTI NAVNATH ABHANG FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000269

6 ARTI VIJAY KATE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000291

7 ARTI VITTHAL JAGDALE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000256

8 ASHWINI KALYAN SAWASE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000278

9 ASMITA BALASO SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000272

10 AVINASH LAXMAN GAVADE MALE INDIAN 1 12019000260

11 BHAGYASHRI RAOSAHEB CHANDANKAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000255

12 DHANASHRI RAOSAHEB CHANDANKAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000263

13 GAURI DNYANDEV NANAVARE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000257

14 GAURI HARIDAS WAGHMODE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000277

15 GAURI RAJENDRA SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000265

16 HARSHADA NAGANATH  TARANGE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000253

17 JYOTI VIJAY GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000258

18 MAHESH BRAMHADEV CHANDANKAR MALE INDIAN 1 12019000266

19 MEGHA BABAN WAGHMODE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000290

20 MONALI BABURAO TARANGE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000289

21 MONALI GORAKH KHADE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000284

22 NAGNATH PANDURANG CHAVAN MALE INDIAN 1 12019000283

23 NIKITA SARJERAO BHOSALE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000268

24 ONKAR LALASAHEB JAGDALE MALE INDIAN 1 12019000273

25 PANCHSHILA RAVINDRA CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000275

26 POOJA BALASO GHADAGE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000264

27 PRAJKTA JAGANNATH KAWADE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000286

28 PRIYANKA ASHOK TONDE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000274

29 RADHIKA LAXMAN PADALKAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000287

30 RANI SUNIL KUBADE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000276

31 RUTUJA CHANDRAKANT JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000259

32 RUTUJA JOTIBA TAKALE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000262

33 SAKSHI RAJKUMAR GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000252

34 SANA HIDAYAT SHAIKH FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000270

35 SAYALI RAJENDRA MANE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000279

36 SHUBHANGI SHARAD SATHE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000288

37 SONALI MARUTI DAGADE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000254

38 SURAJ SHIVAJI SHINDE MALE INDIAN 1 12019000271

39 SWAPNIL SUNIL KOKATE MALE INDIAN 1 12019000292
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40 TRUPTI BALU SATHE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000267

41 TUSHAR TANAJI KOKATE MALE INDIAN 1 12019000280

42 ARTI SATISH CHANDANKAR FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409863

43 ARUNA BALASO KOKATE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409871

44 ASHVINI BHARAT WAGH FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409875

45 ASHWINI ASHOK KOKATE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409861

46 DNYANESHWAR BALASAHEB JADHAV MALE INDIAN 2 12017269373

47 GANESH SANDIPAN KOKATE MALE INDIAN 2 12017269342

48 JYOTI NAVANATH NARUTE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409874

49 KOMAL ANKUSH PAWAR FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409865

50 KOMAL NAVNATH DESHMUKH FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409846

51 LATA POPAT MANE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409857

52 NEHA SANTOSH BAVKAR FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409872

53 NUTAN DILIP RASTE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409853

54 OM PRAKASH NARSALE MALE INDIAN 2 12018409850

55 PRATHMESH HARIDAS KUMBHAR MALE INDIAN 2 12018409847

56 PUJA RAMCHANDRA MANE DESHMUKH FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409855

57 RADHA DHANAJI MISAL FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409852

58 RANJIT BAJI JADHAV MALE INDIAN 2 12018409848

59 RUSHIKESH SURESH MAGAR MALE INDIAN 2 12017269367

60 RUTUJA BALASO GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409851

61 SAGAR DADASO KHANDAGALE MALE INDIAN 2 12018409866

62 SAMADHAN BALASO KASTURE MALE INDIAN 2 12017269341

63 SAMADHAN DATTATRAY KOKATE MALE INDIAN 2 12017269348

64 SANDHYARANI SHIVAJI TIPALE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409864

65 SANJIVANI DATTATRAY KAIRE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409873

66 SURAJ VASANT MISAL MALE INDIAN 2 12018409870

67 SWATI RAMDAS CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409860

68 TANUJA NANASO JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409862

69 VIJAY BALASO PANSARE MALE INDIAN 2 12018409868

70 ANKITA SURESH SAKHARE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269361

71 ANUJA HANUMANT JAGDALE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269346

72 CHAITANY VITTHAL JAGDALE MALE INDIAN 3 12017269362

73 CHAYA BALU KHABALE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269352

74 HARSHAD VISHNU KOKATE MALE INDIAN 3 12017269363

75 KAVITA SITARAM KOLHATKAR FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269355

76 KIRAN BALASO BARGE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269368

77 MADHURI ANANT MANE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269379

78 MANISHA BAPU BHALAKE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269340

79 MAYURI BABAN CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269337

80 MAYURI BALASAHEB KOLEKAR FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269375
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81 MAYURI NARAYAN NALAWADE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269358

82 MONIKA DILIP SAWANT FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269351

83 NAMITA ARJUN BHOSALE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269366

84 PRAJAKTA ANIL KHADE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269357

85 PRASHANT DATTATRAY JAGDALE MALE INDIAN 3 12017269369

86 PRASHANT HIMMAT DEOKAR MALE INDIAN 3 12017269356

87 PRATIBHA BABASO MARKAD FEMALE INDIAN 3 12016088389

88 RAKHI RAMESH AGAVANE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269372

89 RESHMA SHIVAJI KECHE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269365

90 ROHIT RAJENDRA DESHMUKH MALE INDIAN 3 12017269345

91 RUTUJA VIJAY GHODAKE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269377

92 SACHIN SUHAS KADAM MALE INDIAN 3 12017269347

93 SANDHYA DEVIDAS PATIL FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269353

94 SANDIP SATISH KHARAT MALE INDIAN 3 12017269364

95 SHABIR SALLAUDDIN SHAIKH MALE INDIAN 3 12016088365

96 SHUBHANGI HANUMANT SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269360

97 SURAJ ANNASO JAGDALE MALE INDIAN 3 12017269374



Sr.No Student Name Gender Nationality Year Eligibility No

1 AISHWARYA DHONDIRAM TAMBAVE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000315

2 AKSHAY ASHOK MADADE MALE INDIAN 1 12019046027

3 AKSHAY MANOJ GADE MALE INDIAN 1 12019000305

4 ARCHANA SHIVAJI HATKAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000330

5 BHARATI JOTIRAM CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000327

6 DHANASHRI KRUSHNA GARDE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000318

7 DHANASHRI NAMDEV JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000311

8 DYNANESHWARI LAXMAN PHADATARE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000302

9 GAURI DHANANJAY SAKHARE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019035868

10 GAURI SHARAD PATIL FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000306

11 GAYATRI MADHUKARRAO SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000314

12 GOVIND RAMCHANDRA PAVAL MALE INDIAN 1 12019000332

13 KOMAL PRADIP GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000326

14 MADHURI DNYANESHWAR GHADAGE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000322

15 MEGHA LAXMAN JAGDALE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000299

16 MINAKSHI DNYANDEV NARUTE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000325

17 NEHA SANJAY JAGDALE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000323

18 NISHA GOPAL LOKHANDE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000324

19 PRAGATI CHHAGAN PALAVE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000301

20 PRATIKSHA SUNIL GOSAVI FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000328

21 RAJU  RAMCHANDRA  WAGHMODE MALE INDIAN 1 12019046026

22 RUTUJA KESHAV SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000316

23 SAHIL RAJENDRA JADHAV MALE INDIAN 1 12019000320

24 SAMRUDDHI RUPESH GIRME FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000317

25 SANDHYA NAGNATH RUPNAVAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000307

26 SARAGAM UTTAM MUNDPHANE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000300

27 SAURABH SANJAY NALAWADE MALE INDIAN 1 12019035867

28 SHAMBHURAJE PRATAPSINH DESHMUKH MALE INDIAN 1 12019000294

29 SHITAL  SURESH MASKE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000295

30 SHREYA ANIL GHOGARE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000304

31 SHUBHANGI JALINDAR  RASTE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019035870

32 SNEHA DASHRATH PAREKAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019035871

33 SNEHAL SUBHASH SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000313

34 SONALI DATTATRAY TELE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000308

35 SRUSHTI SURYAKANT GHADAGE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000303

36 SUJATA TANAJI KAWADE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000319

37 SUPRIYA RAMESH WAGHMODE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000297

38 SUYASH SURYAKANT MANEDESHMUKH MALE INDIAN 1 12019000329

39 SWAPNALI SANTOSH BODAKE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000312
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40 SWATI BABAN KECHE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000321

41 TEJAS TANAJI SARGAR MALE INDIAN 1 12019000331

42 UMESH GOVARDHAN KECHE MALE INDIAN 1 12019000296

43 VAISHNAVI ANIL JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019035869

44 VAISHNAVI PRADIP KUMBHAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000310

45 VEDIKA PRABHAKAR GHOGARE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000309

46 VIDHYA TUKARAM GURGUDE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12019000293

47 VITTHAL SURESH MASKE MALE INDIAN 1 12019000298

48 AKASH PRAKASH GHADAGE MALE INDIAN 2 12018409905

49 AKSHAY POPAT GAIKWAD MALE INDIAN 2 12017269390

50 AMRUTA SANJAY PARADE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409934

51 ARATI SANJAY RANANAVARE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409913

52 AYASHA RAMJAN SHAIKH FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409897

53 CHANDARANI ASHOK SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409884

54 DIKSHA DIPAK SONAWANE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409936

55 GANESH RAVINDRA GHOGARE MALE INDIAN 2 12018409886

56 GAURI SANDEEP SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409938

57 KAJAL RASHID SONAWANE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409922

58 KOMAL  AJINATH DANGE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409911

59 KOMAL  BHAGWAN PARANDE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409914

60 KRANTI  KISAN JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409919

61 MADHURI RAJENDRA PATIL FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409908

62 MEGHA DIPAK MOHITE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409888

63 MEGHA SUDHIR SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409929

64 MONALI MAHADEO DEOKAR FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409892

65 MONALI VILAS GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409889

66 MONIKA SARJERAO BHOSALE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409916

67 MUSKAN INNUS SHAIKH FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409879

68 POOJA BALWANT SHINGADE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409902

69 POOJA POPAT JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409924

70 PRACHI SHAHAJI BODAKE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409899

71 PRADNYA SANTOSH GIRME FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409918

72 PRAJAKTA BALU SAKHARE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409931

73 PRAVIN SAYAJI BHOSALE MALE INDIAN 2 12017269427

74 PRITAM HANUMANT UBALE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409877

75 PRITI BHARAT PISAL FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409878

76 PUJA KALYAN JAGADALE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409880

77 RAMESH VITTHAL MANE MALE INDIAN 2 12018409901

78 RUKMINI SURESH SUL FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409887

79 RUPALI BABAN NARUTE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409896

80 RUTUJA BALU JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409881
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81 RUTUJA DHANAJI MAGAR FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409895

82 SAHIL VISHNU JADHAV MALE INDIAN 2 12017269437

83 SANYUKTA TANAJI KATKAR FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409910

84 SARITA SOMNATH CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409893

85 SHIVANI NITIN MOHITE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409915

86 SHUBHANGI DATTATRAY NAVALE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409903

87 SNEHAL DADASAHEB CHANDANKAR FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409937

88 SNEHAL HANUMANT KULAL FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409939

89 SNEHAL SHAHAJI BODAKE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409927

90 SONALI SANJAY BORATE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409932

91 SUBHASHRI BALKRUSHNA JARE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409944

92 SUVARNA AJINATH TAWARE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409885

93 TRUPTI BHAGAVAT CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409930

94 VAISHNAVI VIVEK DESHMANE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409948

95 VARSHA  SUDHIR KALE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12018409943

96 ANJALI TRIMBAK SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269386

97 ANKITA  DADASO  MANE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269383

98 ARTI SAHEBRAO KOKATE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269424

99 ASHWINI DADASO   SOLANKAR FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269398

100 MONIKA UTTAM WAGHMARE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269423

101 PRAJAKTA SUBHASH MANDHARE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269402

102 PRANALI DATTATRAYA BODAKE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269410

103 PRANJALI APPASAHEB JAGADALE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269430

104 PRERANA RAVINDRA PAWAR FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269414

105 PRITI RAMESH JAGDALE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269393

106 PUNAM BALASAHEB KOKATE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269404

107 PUNAM PANDURANG NIMBALKAR FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269435

108 RAJSHRI ARUN  CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269417

109 RUPALI BHARAT GHOGARE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269394

110 RUTUJA SOPAN BHATEKAR FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269405

111 RUTUJA VIJAY JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269438

112 SADHANA VITTHAL BIDAVE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269416

113 SHWETA SURESH KATE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269389

114 SNEHA VITTHAL HEGADE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269434

115 SNEHAL CHANGDEV POL FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269409

116 SNEHAL RAJENDRA CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269380

117 TEJASWINI MANOJ GADE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269391

118 TRUPTI DADASAHEB SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269397

119 TRUPTI RAMCHANDRA MANE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269399



Sr.No Student Name Mother Name Year Eligibility No List ID

1 ADLING DIVYA RAJESH MANISHA 1 12021166117 T004067

2 AVACHAT PRIYANKA RAJENDRA SEEMA 1 12021079921 T001427

3 BHONG DHANASHRI SANJAY LATIKA 1 12021079928 T001427

4 BODAKE DNYANESHWARI SURESH SHITAL 1 12021166123 T004452

5 DEOKAR PRANALI NAVANATH MANISHA 1 12021079935 T001427

6 GAIKWAD AARTI PRADIP ANITA 1 12021079926 T001427

7 GAIKWAD PRERANA ANIL MANISHA 1 12021079930 T001427

8 GAIKWAD SAKSHI PARSHURAM SUNITA 1 12021079912 T001427

9 GAIKWAD SUPRIYA  SHANTILAL MANISHA 1 12021166121 T004452

10 GHADAGE DHANASHRI JAYSING VARSHA 1 12021079916 T001427

11 GHADAGE DIVYA BALASO SHOBHA 1 12021166119 T004452

12 INGALE GAYATRI VIJAY ANITA 1 12021079923 T001427

13 KADAM SANDIP YASHAVANT VIJAYA 1 12021180717 T005923

14 KAMBLE SANJANA KISAN SARASVATI 1 12021079929 T001427

15 KANGUDE AARTI VIJAYSINH AASHA 1 12021079913 T001427

16 KATE ANIKET SHIVAJI MANISHA 1 12021079914 T001427

17 KOKATE RUTUJA RAJENDRA UJJAWALA 1 12021166116 T004067

18 KOKATE  SAKSHI DATTATRAY SUNITA 1 12021166115 T004067

19 KOKATE TRUPTI  LALASAHEB VARSHA 1 12021166122 T004452

20 KUMBHAR HEMALATA SUGANDH VAISHALI 1 12021079931 T001427

21 LAWAND ASHWINI ARJUN MAYA 1 12021176602 T005239

22 MAGAR RAJVARDHINI SANJAY UMA 1 12021166114 T004067

23 MALI  KRANTI AJAY MANISHA 1 12021079924 T001427

24 MALSHIKARE  DNYANESHWARI 
DNYANDEV

KOMAL 1 12021166118 T004067

25 MOTE RADHIKA HARI GIRJABAI 1 12021079915 T001427

26 NALAWADE  SAKSHI VINOD RANI 1 12021079918 T001427

27 PENDWALE BHAGYASHRI VISHWAS SUREKHA 1 12021079932 T001427

28 PHADATARE ANJALI RAJENDRA URMILA 1 12021079920 T001427

29 RASTE PRIYANKA SANJAY SHAILA 1 12021185205 T006772

30 RAUT NIKITA SHARAD MINA 1 12021079922 T001427

31 SAYYAD ASIM ADAM SHABANA 1 12021202590 T008674

32 SHAIKH FIRDOS RAFIK SHABANA 1 12021079919 T001427

33 SHAIKH HINA SATTAR YASMIN 1 12021079925 T001427

34 SHAIKH SANIYA IBRAHIM RAHIMAT 1 12021185206 T006772

35 SURYAWANSHI GAURI VIJAY JAYA 1 12021166120 T004452

36 TAKTODE SAKSHI BALU RADHA 1 12021079911 T001427
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37 THORAVE ASHISH SHAMRAO VANDANA 1 12021079917 T001427
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Sr.No Student Name Mother Name Year Eligibility No List ID

1 BODAKE PRACHI CHANDRAKANT PUSHPA 1 12021176604 T005238

2 CHANDANKAR  APEKSHA  VILAS VAISHALI 1 12021079939 T001428

3 CHAVAN DISHA JOTIRAM ANITA 1 12021166128 T004063

4 CHAVAN  RUTUJA  DATTATRAY MEENAKSHI 1 12021079948 T001428

5 GAIKWAD  SNEHAL  BALASO DIPALI 1 12021079940 T001428

6 GHADAGE POONAM POPAT SWATI 1 12021166125 T004063

7 HEGADKAR POOJA BALASO SAVITA 1 12021180718 T005921

8 JADHAV  SNEHA  SAMPAT UJWALA 1 12021079938 T001428

9 JADHAV  VISHAL  SAMPAT UJWALA 1 12021079946 T001428

10 JAGDALE  KOMAL  AJINATH SUNITA 1 12021079936 T001428

11 KAZADE  YOGITA RAJENDRA VAISHALI 1 12021166127 T004063

12 KECHE  GAURI  NETAJI RESHMA 1 12021079942 T001428

13 KECHE  RUTUJA  CHANDRAKANT JAYASHRI 1 12021079943 T001428

14 KOKATE SHUBHANGI SHIVAJI UJJAWALA 1 12021176603 T005238

15 MANE  PRANOTI  SHANKAR VANDANA 1 12021079947 T001428

16 MULANI NURJAN SHAHAJAN JAHIDABI 1 12021166126 T004063

17 NALAWADE  ARPITA  NANDKUMAR SHAMAL 1 12021079944 T001428

18 NIKAM  PRADNYA ANIL SHUBHANGI 1 12021166124 T004063

19 PAWAR  VISHAKHA   RAJENDRA SUSHAMA 1 12021079941 T001428

20 TAWARE  ASHWINI  SIDDHESHWAR VAISHALI 1 12021079945 T001428

21 TAWARE  PALLAVI  BALASO RENUKA 1 12021079937 T001428
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Sr.No Student Name Gender Nationality Year Eligibility No

1 AARTI PRADIP GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079926

2 AARTI VIJAYSINH KANGUDE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079913

3 AMRUTA TAYAPPA WAGHMODE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079927

4 ANIKET SHIVAJI KATE MALE INDIAN 1 12021079914

5 ANJALI RAJENDRA PHADATARE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079920

6 ASHISH SHAMRAO THORAVE MALE INDIAN 1 12021079917

7 ASHWINI ARJUN LAWAND FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021176602

8 ASIM ADAM SAYYAD MALE INDIAN 1 12021202590

9 BHAGYASHRI VISHWAS PENDWALE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079932

10 DHANASHRI JAYSING GHADAGE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079916

11 DHANASHRI SANJAY BHONG FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079928

12 DIVYA BALASO GHADAGE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021166119

13 DIVYA RAJESH ADLING FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021166117

14 DNYANESHWARI DNYANDEV MALSHIKARE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021166118

15 DNYANESHWARI SURESH BODAKE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021166123

16 FIRDOS RAFIK SHAIKH FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079919

17 GAURI VIJAY SURYAWANSHI FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021166120

18 GAYATRI VIJAY INGALE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079923

19 HEMALATA SUGANDH KUMBHAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079931

20 HINA SATTAR SHAIKH FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079925

21 KRANTI AJAY MALI FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079924

22 NIKITA SHARAD RAUT FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079922

23 PRANALI NAVANATH DEOKAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079935

24 PRERANA ANIL GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079930

25 PRIYANKA RAJENDRA AVACHAT FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079921

26 PRIYANKA SANJAY RASTE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021185205

27 RADHIKA HARI MOTE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079915

28 RAJVARDHINI SANJAY MAGAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021166114

29 RUTUJA RAJENDRA KOKATE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021166116

30 SAKSHI BALU TAKTODE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079911

31 SAKSHI DATTATRAY KOKATE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021166115

32 SAKSHI PARSHURAM GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079912

33 SAKSHI VINOD NALAWADE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079918

34 SANDIP YASHAVANT KADAM MALE INDIAN 1 12021180717

35 SANIYA IBRAHIM SHAIKH FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021185206

36 SANJANA KISAN KAMBLE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079929

37 SONAL DATTATRAY SUTAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079934

38 SUPRIYA  SHANTILAL GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021166121

39 TRUPTI  LALASAHEB KOKATE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021166122
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40 VAISHNAVI SUNIL DESAI FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079933

41 ADITYA BHIMRAO JADHAV MALE INDIAN 2 12020087864

42 AKANKSHA  VIJAY LONDHE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020087863

43 ANKITA PRAKASH KAMBLE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020123794

44 ASHWINI ANILKUMAR RAUT FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020112966

45 ATUL GANPATI JADHAV MALE INDIAN 2 12020123792

46 FATEHALI ABDULGANI SHAIKH MALE INDIAN 2 12020123791

47 GAYATRI RAMCHANDRA ADAT FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020112967

48 KOMAL SHARAD RAUT FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020112965

49 MADHURI NAGESH SHENDAGE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020087867

50 MAYURI RAJENDRA LOKHANDE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020087872

51 MONALI GORAKH KHADE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12019000284

52 NIKITA  SUNIL REDE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020087866

53 POOJA PANDURANG PATALE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020087860

54 PRANITA ANIL PAWAR FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020087874

55 PRIYANKA  VIJAY  MANE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020150268

56 RUTUJA  RAJENDRA  KALANGE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020145520

57 RUTUJA BHANUDAS SUTAR FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020082324

58 SAGAR  BALASAHEB  KOKATE MALE INDIAN 2 12020150267

59 SNEHA  HANUMANT SURYAWANSHI FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020087861

60 SUMITRA LAXMAN DHUMAL MALE INDIAN 2 12020087868

61 SUPRIYA  SHIVAJI BHONG FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020150266

62 SUPRIYA ASHOK SATPUTE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020087865

63 SURAJ POPAT MANE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020087862

64 SURSTI KHANDERAO LALAGE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020087870

65 SWAPNALI NAGNATH SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020087873

66 AJINKYA DASHARATH KOKATE MALE INDIAN 3 12019000281

67 AKSHAY DNYANDEV JAGDALE MALE INDIAN 3 12019000285

68 ANIKET LALASAHEB JAGDALE MALE INDIAN 3 12019000261

69 ANKITA MAHADEO SHIRKE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000282

70 ARTI NAVNATH ABHANG FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000269

71 ASMITA BALASO SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000272

72 AVINASH LAXMAN GAVADE MALE INDIAN 3 12019000260

73 GAURI HARIDAS WAGHMODE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000277

74 GAURI RAJENDRA SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000265

75 JYOTI VIJAY GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000258

76 KRUSHANA DNYANDEV KOKATE MALE INDIAN 3 12018409849

77 MAHESH BRAMHADEV CHANDANKAR MALE INDIAN 3 12019000266

78 MEGHA BABAN WAGHMODE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000290

79 MONALI BABURAO TARANGE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000289

80 NIKITA SARJERAO BHOSALE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000268
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81 ONKAR LALASAHEB JAGDALE MALE INDIAN 3 12019000273

82 POOJA BALASO GHADAGE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000264

83 PRAJKTA JAGANNATH KAWADE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000286

84 RADHIKA LAXMAN PADALKAR FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000287

85 RUTUJA CHANDRAKANT JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000259

86 RUTUJA JOTIBA TAKALE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000262

87 SAKSHI RAJKUMAR GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000252

88 SAYALI RAJENDRA MANE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000279

89 SHUBHANGI SHARAD SATHE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000288

90 SONALI MARUTI DAGADE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000254

91 SURAJ SHIVAJI SHINDE MALE INDIAN 3 12019000271

92 SWAPNIL SUNIL KOKATE MALE INDIAN 3 12019000292

93 TRUPTI BALU SATHE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000267

94 TUSHAR TANAJI KOKATE MALE INDIAN 3 12019000280

95 VISHAKHA RAMCHANDRA SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12017269338



Sr.No Student Name Gender Nationality Year Eligibility No

1 APEKSHA  VILAS  CHANDANKAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079939

2 ARPITA  NANDKUMAR  NALAWADE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079944

3 ASHWINI  SIDDHESHWAR  TAWARE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079945

4 DISHA JOTIRAM CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021166128

5 GAURI  NETAJI  KECHE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079942

6 KOMAL  AJINATH  JAGDALE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079936

7 NURJAN SHAHAJAN MULANI FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021166126

8 PALLAVI  BALASO  TAWARE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079937

9 POOJA BALASO HEGADKAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021180718

10 POONAM POPAT GHADAGE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021166125

11 PRACHI CHANDRAKANT BODAKE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021176604

12 PRADNYA ANIL NIKAM FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021166124

13 PRANOTI  SHANKAR  MANE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079947

14 RUTUJA  CHANDRAKANT  KECHE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079943

15 RUTUJA  DATTATRAY  CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079948

16 SHUBHANGI SHIVAJI KOKATE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021176603

17 SNEHA  SAMPAT  JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079938

18 SNEHA RAJKUMAR KASHID FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021166129

19 SNEHAL  BALASO  GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079940

20 VIJAY  SANTOSH SALUNKHE MALE INDIAN 1 12021185207

21 VISHAKHA   RAJENDRA  PAWAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021079941

22 VISHAL  SAMPAT  JADHAV MALE INDIAN 1 12021079946

23 YOGITA RAJENDRA KAZADE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12021166127

24 ANKITA SATISH TAWARE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020170135

25 ASHWINI MOHAN JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020087879

26 GAURI HANUMANT PHUGE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020087876

27 JIVAN  TUKARAM  JAGTAP MALE INDIAN 2 12020156510

28 KAJAL  NAVANATH GURGUDE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020087875

29 KAJAL  UTTAM  WAGHMARE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020150363

30 KAJAL ASHOK MANE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020163276

31 MAYA VITTHAL WAGHMODE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020143921

32 POOJA SATISH GHOGARE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020123796

33 PRAJAKTA  SATISH  GHOGARE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020145522

34 PRAVIN NANDU  KECHE MALE INDIAN 2 12020156511

35 SACHIN RAJENDRA SATPUTE MALE INDIAN 2 12020087880

36 SAKSHI  MOHAN  KATE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020145521

37 SAKSHI KIRAN  GHADAGE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020087878

38 SNEHAL  SANTOSH  GHOGARE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020145523

39 TANUJA NANASAHEB JAGDALE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020158526
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40 VAISHNAVI PRASHANT RAJMANE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020037137

41 ARCHANA SHIVAJI HATKAR FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000330

42 BHARATI JOTIRAM CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000327

43 DHANASHRI NAMDEV JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000311

44 GOVIND RAMCHANDRA PAVAL MALE INDIAN 3 12019000332

45 KOMAL PRADIP GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000326

46 NEHA SANJAY JAGDALE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000323

47 POONAM BABASAHEB RUPANAVAR FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019259347

48 PRAGATI CHHAGAN PALAVE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000301

49 RAJU  RAMCHANDRA  WAGHMODE MALE INDIAN 3 12019046026

50 RUTUJA KESHAV SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000316

51 SAHIL RAJENDRA JADHAV MALE INDIAN 3 12019000320

52 SHAMBHURAJE PRATAPSINH DESHMUKH MALE INDIAN 3 12019000294

53 SHREYA ANIL GHOGARE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000304

54 SHUBHANGI JALINDAR  RASTE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019035870

55 SONALI DATTATRAY TELE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000308

56 SRUSHTI SURYAKANT GHADAGE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000303

57 SUPRIYA RAMESH WAGHMODE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000297

58 SUYASH SURYAKANT MANEDESHMUKH MALE INDIAN 3 12019000329

59 UMESH GOVARDHAN KECHE MALE INDIAN 3 12019000296

60 VEDIKA PRABHAKAR GHOGARE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000309



Sr.No Student Name Mother Name Year Eligibility No List ID

1 ABHANG NEHA BAPURAO RUPALI 1 12022122185 T221002809

2 ABHANG SAKSHI HANUMANT RESHMA 1 12022122202 T221002809

3 CHANDANKAR ANIL SITARAM RASIKA 1 12022122198 T221002809

4 DEVKAR RUPALI DINESH VAISHALI 1 12022122207 T221002809

5 DEVKATE RUTUJA RAMCHANDRA INDUMATI 1 12022122192 T221002809

6 HANDE KOMAL HANUMANT RUPALI 1 12022122199 T221002809

7 INGALE NIKITA AUDUMBAR VAISHALI 1 12022122194 T221002809

8 JADHAV AARTI MUKINDA SUVARNA 1 12022122187 T221002809

9 JADHAV UTKARSHA JAYSING SUDHAMATI 1 12022122188 T221002809

10 JAGTAP SANDEEP SITARAM RAJSHREE 1 12022122196 T221002809

11 KADAM ROHAN ASHOK SANGITA 1 12022122210 T221002809

12 KAMBLE DIPALI MAULI RANI 1 12022122184 T221002809

13 KAWADE SAKASHI DADASO VAISHALI 1 12022122212 T221002809

14 KHARAT SHWETA SATISH SHOBHA 1 12022122190 T221002809

15 KOKATE SHIVPRASAD SAHEBRAV VANDANA 1 12022122213 T221002809

16 KOKATE SHREYA VIJAY PRAMILA 1 12022122211 T221002809

17 KOLEKAR SWATI MAHADEV SAVITA 1 12022122209 T221002809

18 KUMBHAR SOJWAL SACHIN PUNAM 1 12022122204 T221002809

19 MEHTA DIVYANI PRASHANT PRANITA 1 12022122206 T221002809

20 MORE AMRUTA TANAJI SARIKA 1 12022122201 T221002809

21 MUNDFANE SHIVANI KUNDLIK JAYSHRI 1 12022122193 T221002809

22 PATHAN AFTAB SHAKIL MUMTAZ 1 12022122189 T221002809

23 PATHAN AYASHA MUSA RAHIMAT 1 12022122208 T221002809

24 PATIL VAISHNAVI SHIVAJI SAVITA 1 12022122205 T221002809

25 SAYYAD SADIYA KARIM RABBANA 1 12022122197 T221002809

26 SHAIKH ALISHA RAMJAN SAMASHAD 1 12022122195 T221002809

27 SHAIKH MUSADDIKALI HAJIABDULGANI SALIMA 1 12022301844 T231111134

28 SHAIKH NAJIYA LIYAKAT SAMINA 1 12022122183 T221002809

29 SHETE PALLAVI SANJAY REKHA 1 12022122203 T221002809

30 SHINDE LAXMAN TAYAPPA SUMAN 1 12022122191 T221002809

31 SHINDE SHITAL SATYAWAN KAVITA 1 12022122182 T221002809

32 WAGHMARE SHWETA HANUMANT KALPANA 1 12022122186 T221002809

33 WAGHMODE RASIKA VISHNU SHOBHA 1 12022122200 T221002809
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34 INGAVALE DESHMUKH JAYDIP RAVINDRA SARIKA 2 12022122214 T221002837
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1 CHAVAN RESHMA  ABHIMANYU MANDAKINI 1 12022272069 T231111090

2 CHAVAN  RUTUJA  BALKRUSHNA SUNITA 1 12022122221 T221002816

3 DEVKAR HARSHDA PANDHARINATH CHHAYA 1 12022122223 T221002816

4 GAIKWAD PRATIK RAVASAHEB RESHMA 1 12022122220 T221002816

5 KAWADE AAKANKSHA SHIVAJI TAI 1 12022122217 T221002816

6 KOKATE  KAJAL SANJAY HEMLATA 1 12022122219 T221002816

7 KOKATE  SNEHAL  DATTATRAY VAISHALI 1 12022167460 T221105823

8 KULKARNI MRUNAL YASHWANT VRUSHALI 1 12022122218 T221002816

9 LOKHANDE SAMADHAN NAVNATH NAKUSA 1 12022122216 T221002816

10 SALUNKE PRATIKSHA GANESH SHARADA 1 12022122215 T221002816

11 TELE AMRUTA  SHIVAJI RUPALI 1 12022122222 T221002816
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Sr.No Student Name Gender Nationality Year Eligibility No

1 AARTI MUKINDA JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122187

2 AFTAB SHAKIL PATHAN MALE INDIAN 1 12022122189

3 ALISHA RAMJAN SHAIKH FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122195

4 AMRUTA TANAJI MORE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122201

5 ANIL SITARAM CHANDANKAR MALE INDIAN 1 12022122198

6 AYASHA MUSA PATHAN FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122208

7 DIPALI MAULI KAMBLE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122184

8 DIVYANI PRASHANT MEHTA FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122206

9 KOMAL HANUMANT HANDE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122199

10 LAXMAN TAYAPPA SHINDE MALE INDIAN 1 12022122191

11 NAJIYA LIYAKAT SHAIKH FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122183

12 NEHA BAPURAO ABHANG FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122185

13 NIKITA AUDUMBAR INGALE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122194

14 PALLAVI SANJAY SHETE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122203

15 RASIKA VISHNU WAGHMODE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122200

16 ROHAN ASHOK KADAM MALE INDIAN 1 12022122210

17 RUPALI DINESH DEVKAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122207

18 RUTUJA RAMCHANDRA DEVKATE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122192

19 SADIYA KARIM SAYYAD FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122197

20 SAKASHI DADASO KAWADE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122212

21 SAKSHI HANUMANT ABHANG FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122202

22 SANDEEP SITARAM JAGTAP MALE INDIAN 1 12022122196

23 SHITAL SATYAWAN SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122182

24 SHIVANI KUNDLIK MUNDFANE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122193

25 SHIVPRASAD SAHEBRAV KOKATE MALE INDIAN 1 12022122213

26 SHREYA VIJAY KOKATE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122211

27 SHWETA HANUMANT WAGHMARE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122186

28 SHWETA SATISH KHARAT FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122190

29 SOJWAL SACHIN KUMBHAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122204

30 SWATI MAHADEV KOLEKAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122209

31 UTKARSHA JAYSING JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122188

32 VAISHNAVI SHIVAJI PATIL FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122205

33 AARTI PRADIP GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079926

34 AARTI VIJAYSINH KANGUDE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079913

35 ANIKET SHIVAJI KATE MALE INDIAN 2 12021079914

36 ANJALI RAJENDRA PHADATARE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079920

37 ASHISH SHAMRAO THORAVE MALE INDIAN 2 12021079917

38 DHANASHRI JAYSING GHADAGE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079916

39 DHANASHRI SANJAY BHONG FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079928
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40 DIVYA BALASO GHADAGE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021166119

41 DIVYA RAJESH ADLING FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021166117

42 DNYANESHWARI SURESH BODAKE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021166123

43 FIRDOS RAFIK SHAIKH FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079919

44 GAURI VIJAY SURYAWANSHI FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021166120

45 GAYATRI VIJAY INGALE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079923

46 HEMALATA SUGANDH KUMBHAR FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079931

47 JAYDIP RAVINDRA INGAVALE DESHMUKH MALE INDIAN 2 12022122214

48 KRANTI AJAY MALI FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079924

49 NIKITA BAPURAO ABHANG FEMALE INDIAN 2 12020123793

50 NIKITA SHARAD RAUT FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079922

51 PRANALI NAVANATH DEOKAR FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079935

52 PRERANA ANIL GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079930

53 PRIYANKA RAJENDRA AVACHAT FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079921

54 PRIYANKA SANJAY RASTE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021185205

55 RADHIKA HARI MOTE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079915

56 RAJVARDHINI SANJAY MAGAR FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021166114

57 SAKSHI BALU TAKTODE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079911

58 SAKSHI DATTATRAY KOKATE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021166115

59 SAKSHI PARSHURAM GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079912

60 SAKSHI VINOD NALAWADE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079918

61 SANDIP YASHAVANT KADAM MALE INDIAN 2 12021180717

62 SANJANA KISAN KAMBLE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079929

63 SUPRIYA  SHANTILAL GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021166121

64 TRUPTI  LALASAHEB KOKATE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021166122

65 ADITYA BHIMRAO JADHAV MALE INDIAN 3 12020087864

66 AKANKSHA  VIJAY LONDHE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12020087863

67 ANKITA PRAKASH KAMBLE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12020123794

68 ASHWINI ANILKUMAR RAUT FEMALE INDIAN 3 12020112966

69 ATUL GANPATI JADHAV MALE INDIAN 3 12020123792

70 GAYATRI RAMCHANDRA ADAT FEMALE INDIAN 3 12020112967

71 KOMAL SHARAD RAUT FEMALE INDIAN 3 12020112965

72 MAYURI RAJENDRA LOKHANDE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12020087872

73 NIKITA  SUNIL REDE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12020087866

74 POOJA PANDURANG PATALE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12020087860

75 PRANITA ANIL PAWAR FEMALE INDIAN 3 12020087874

76 PRIYANKA  VIJAY  MANE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12020150268

77 RUTUJA  RAJENDRA  KALANGE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12020145520

78 RUTUJA BHANUDAS SUTAR FEMALE INDIAN 3 12020082324

79 SAGAR  BALASAHEB  KOKATE MALE INDIAN 3 12020150267

80 SUMITRA LAXMAN DHUMAL MALE INDIAN 3 12020087868
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81 SUPRIYA  SHIVAJI BHONG FEMALE INDIAN 3 12020150266

82 SUPRIYA ASHOK SATPUTE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12020087865

83 SURAJ POPAT MANE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12020087862

84 SURSTI KHANDERAO LALAGE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12020087870

85 SWAPNALI NAGNATH SHINDE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12020087873



Sr.No Student Name Gender Nationality Year Eligibility No

1 AAKANKSHA SHIVAJI KAWADE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122217

2 AMRUTA  SHIVAJI TELE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122222

3 HARSHDA PANDHARINATH DEVKAR FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122223

4 KAJAL SANJAY KOKATE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122219

5 MRUNAL YASHWANT  KULKARNI FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122218

6 PRATIK RAVASAHEB GAIKWAD MALE INDIAN 1 12022122220

7 PRATIKSHA GANESH SALUNKE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122215

8 RUTUJA  BALKRUSHNA  CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022122221

9 SAMADHAN NAVNATH LOKHANDE MALE INDIAN 1 12022122216

10 SNEHAL  DATTATRAY KOKATE FEMALE INDIAN 1 12022167460

11 APEKSHA  VILAS  CHANDANKAR FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079939

12 ARPITA  NANDKUMAR  NALAWADE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079944

13 ASHWINI  SIDDHESHWAR  TAWARE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079945

14 DISHA JOTIRAM CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021166128

15 GAURI  NETAJI  KECHE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079942

16 KOMAL  AJINATH  JAGDALE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079936

17 PALLAVI  BALASO  TAWARE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079937

18 POONAM POPAT GHADAGE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021166125

19 PRACHI CHANDRAKANT BODAKE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021176604

20 PRADNYA ANIL NIKAM FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021166124

21 PRANOTI  SHANKAR  MANE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079947

22 RUTUJA  CHANDRAKANT  KECHE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079943

23 RUTUJA  DATTATRAY  CHAVAN FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079948

24 SHUBHANGI SHIVAJI KOKATE FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021176603

25 SNEHA  SAMPAT  JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079938

26 SNEHAL  BALASO  GAIKWAD FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079940

27 VISHAKHA   RAJENDRA  PAWAR FEMALE INDIAN 2 12021079941

28 VISHAL  SAMPAT  JADHAV MALE INDIAN 2 12021079946

29 ASHWINI MOHAN JADHAV FEMALE INDIAN 3 12020087879

30 DYNANESHWARI LAXMAN PHADATARE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12019000302

31 JIVAN  TUKARAM  JAGTAP MALE INDIAN 3 12020156510

32 KAJAL  NAVANATH GURGUDE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12020087875

33 KAJAL  UTTAM  WAGHMARE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12020150363

34 KAJAL ASHOK MANE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12020163276

35 MAYA VITTHAL WAGHMODE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12020143921

36 POOJA SATISH GHOGARE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12020123796

37 PRAJAKTA  SATISH  GHOGARE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12020145522

38 PRAVIN NANDU  KECHE MALE INDIAN 3 12020156511

39 SACHIN RAJENDRA SATPUTE MALE INDIAN 3 12020087880
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40 SAKSHI KIRAN  GHADAGE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12020087878

41 SNEHAL  SANTOSH  GHOGARE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12020145523

42 TANUJA NANASAHEB JAGDALE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12020158526

43 VAISHNAVI PRASHANT RAJMANE FEMALE INDIAN 3 12020037137
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